
  

 
 UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD 

{Establishment by the act of the Parliament in 1974} 

Gachibowli, Hyderabad. 

University Works Department,  

Ph no.040-23132306/040-23101208 

E-mail: aet.uohyd@gmail.com 
 

E-TENDER 

FOR 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 

Notice Inviting e-Tender No. UH/Engg/UWD/2021-22/186 

Name of the work 1
st
Recall:-"Supply, installation testing and 

commissioning of on grid Solar inverter for existing 100 

kwp Solar System at IGM Library” in UoH Campus. 

Estimated Cost Rs. 10,30,614 (inclusive of GST) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 20,612/- (DD or Bank Guarantee) 

Performance Guarantee 3% of the Tendered value i.e Rs. 30,918/- 

Time Allowed  03 months 

Date of start of Bid Submission 22.04.2022, 2.30 PM 

Last date & Time for Submission of Bids 06.04.2022,3.00 PM 

Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bids  07.04.2022, 3.00 PM 

Date & Time of Opening of Finance Bids Will be intimated to technically qualified bidders in due 

course of time through Central Public Procurement 

portal. 

Submission of hard copies of EMD The original EMD should be submitted in the office, 

University Works Department, University of Hyderabad, 

Gachibowli, P.O. Central University, HYDERABAD – 

500 046. Up to 2.30 Pm on  07.04.2022. 

 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

University Engineer i/c                    
 


